IFRS #H E§ETop 1000

JIEfiz SAE RHUGE Rt %

1 15,302 entity 15,302 2.7%

2 13,078 asset 28,380 5.0%

3 11,799 finance 40,179 7.1%

4 9,431 value 49,610 8.8%

5 7,541 require 57,151 10.1%

6 7,034 recognise 64,185 11.4%

7 6,216 fair 70,401 12.5%

8 6,186 account 76,587 13.6%

9 6,162 measure 82,749 14.7%
10 6,085 liability 88,834 15.8%
11 5,917 state 94,751 16.8%
12 5,619 amount 100,370 17.8%
13 5,425 apply 105,795 18.8%
14 4,992 period 110,787 19.7%
15 4,877 invest 115,664 20.5%
16 4,833 present 120,497 21.4%
17 4,652 instrument 125,149 22.2%
18 4,520 cost 129,669 23.0%
19 4,481 base 134,150 23.8%
20 4,480 contract 138,630 24.6%
21 4,458 disclose 143,088 25.4%
22 4,435 change 147,523 26.2%
23 4,430 cash 151,953 27.0%
24 4,275 lose 156,228 27.7%
25 4014 share 160,242 28.5%
26 3,754 interest 163,996 29.1%
27 3,643 acquire 167,639 29.8%
28 3,534 issue 171,173 30.4%
29 3,423 report 174,596 31.0%
30 3,390 provide 177,986 31.6%
31 3,343 inform 181,329 32.2%
32 3,231 include 184,560 32.8%
33 3,226 equity 187,786 33.3%
34 3,223 relate 191,009 33.9%
35 3,214 benefit 194,223 34.5%
36 2,970 amend 197,193 35.0%
37 2,933 risk 200,126 35.5%
38 2,932 pay 203,058 36.1%
39 2,927 hedge 205,985 36.6%
40 2,856 effect 208,841 37.1%
41 2,770 transact 211,611 37.6%
42 2,729 rate 214,340 38.1%
43 2,671 define 217,011 38.5%
44 2,606 operate 219,617 39.0%
45 2,579 tax 222,196 39.5%
46 2,526 conclude 224,722 39.9%
47 2,516 profit 227,238 40.4%
48 2,507 accord 229,745 40.8%
49 2,466 differ 232,211 41.2%
50 2,427 serve 234,638 41.7%
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51 2,408 consider 237,046 42.1%
52 2,361 flow 239,407 42.5%
53 2,355 income 241,762 42.9%
54 2,341 market 244,103 43.3%
55 2,272 item 246,375 43.8%
56 2,269 decide 248,644 44.2%
57 2,198 foundation 250,842 44.5%
58 2,126 result 252,968 44.9%
59 2,109 option 255,077 45.3%
60 2,097 business 257,174 45.7%
61 2,097 employ 259,271 46.0%
62 2,096 price 261,367 46.4%
63 2,083 combine 263,450 46.8%
64 2,075 receive 265,525 47.2%
65 2,052 right 267,577 47.5%
66 2,036 control 269,613 47.9%
67 1,991 hold 271,604 48.2%
68 1,969 party 273,573 48.6%
69 1,957 net 275,530 48.9%
70 1,956 determine 277,486 49.3%
71 1,949 impair 279,435 49.6%
72 1,938 arrange 281,373 50.0%
73 1,937 insure 283,310 50.3%
74 1,916 time 285,226 50.7%
75 1,891 oblige 287,117 51.0%
76 1,888 separate 289,005 51.3%
77 1,869 term 290,874 51.7%
78 1,852 act 292,726 52.0%
79 1,847 future 294,573 52.3%
80 1,822 estimate 296,395 52.6%
81 1,786 expose 298,181 53.0%
82 1,782 specify 299,963 53.3%
83 1,754 class 301,717 53.6%
84 1,731 carry 303,448 53.9%
85 1,728 lease 305,176 54.2%
86 1,715 expect 306,891 54.5%
87 1,700 plan 308,591 54.8%
88 1,666 joint 310,257 55.1%
89 1,624 part 311,881 55.4%
90 1,617 current 313,498 55.7%
91 1,600 add 315,098 56.0%
92 1,554 respond 316,652 56.2%
93 1,535 manage 318,187 56.5%
94 1,520 transfer 319,707 56.8%
95 1,474 settle 321,181 57.0%
96 1,446 condition 322,627 57.3%
97 1,429 propose 324,056 57.5%
98 1,425 revise 325,481 57.8%
99 1,416 identify 326,897 58.1%
100 1,406 property 328,303 58.3%
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101 1,401 intangible 329,704 58.6%
102 1,379 sale 331,083 58.8%
103 1,377 follow 332,460 59.0%
104 1,376 continue 333,836 59.3%
105 1,358 consolidate 335,194 59.5%
106 1,352 method 336,546 59.8%
107 1,333 significant 337,879 60.0%
108 1,331 expense 339,210 60.2%
109 1,325 arise 340,535 60.5%
110 1,325 unit 341,860 60.7%
111 1,319 goodwill 343,179 60.9%
112 1,310 guide 344,489 61.2%
113 1,304 derive 345,793 61.4%
114 1,285 similar 347,078 61.6%
115 1,282 subsidiary 348,360 61.9%
116 1,267 defer 349,627 62.1%
117 1,261 scope 350,888 62.3%
118 1,258 agree 352,146 62.5%
119 1,242 assume 353,388 62.8%
120 1,217 adjust 354,605 63.0%
121 1,213 previous 355,818 63.2%
122 1,205 credit 357,023 63.4%
123 1,196 associate 358,219 63.6%
124 1,192 policy 359,411 63.8%
125 1,174 economy 360,585 64.0%
126 1,158 grant 361,743 64.2%
127 1,157 comprehensive 362,900 64.4%
128 1,142 consistent 364,042 64.6%
129 1,120 initial 365,162 64.8%
130 1,119 exchange 366,281 65.0%
131 1,091 exist 367,372 65.2%
132 1,086 case 368,458 65.4%
133 1,079 compare 369,537 65.6%
134 1,068 gain 370,605 65.8%
135 1,058 assess 371,663 66.0%
136 1,058 draft 372,721 66.2%
137 1,049 sell 373,770 66.4%
138 1,038 develop 374,808 66.6%
139 1,025 interpret 375,833 66.7%
140 1,017 position 376,850 66.9%
141 1,004 event 377,854 67.1%
142 997 approach 378,851 67.3%
143 992 direct 379,843 67.5%
144 991 relevant 380,834 67.6%
145 990 adopt 381,824 67.8%
146 989 component 382,813 68.0%
147 989 reason 383,802 68.2%
148 982 transition 384,784 68.3%
149 980 international 385,764 68.5%
150 980 purpose 386,744 68.7%
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151 978 produce 387,722 68.9%
152 975 object 388,697 69.0%
153 968 generate 389,665 69.2%
154 961 balance 390,626 69.4%
155 959 permit 391,585 69.5%
156 956 regulate 392,541 69.7%
157 955 foreign 393,496 69.9%
158 937 segment 394,433 70.0%
159 936 criterion 395,369 70.2%
160 936 parent 396,305 70.4%
161 934 reflect 397,239 70.5%
162 919 practice 398,158 70.7%
163 914 particular 399,072 70.9%
164 903 project 399,975 71.0%
165 901 general 400,876 71.2%
166 896 contingent 401,772 71.3%
167 891 designate 402,663 71.5%
168 882 vary 403,545 71.7%
169 864 revenue 404,409 71.8%
170 858 describe 405,267 72.0%
171 850 refer 406,117 72.1%
172 821 dispose 406,938 72.3%
173 820 owner 407,758 72.4%
174 819 fund 408,577 72.6%
175 817 level 409,394 72.7%
176 817 perform 410,211 72.8%
177 812 annual 411,023 73.0%
178 812 treat 411,835 73.1%
179 811 rely 412,646 73.3%
180 808 circumstance 413,454 73.4%
181 802 appropriate 414,256 73.6%
182 798 framework 415,054 73.7%
183 797 quality 415,851 73.8%
184 796 recover 416,647 74.0%
185 793 purchase 417,440 74.1%
186 786 begin 418,226 74.3%
187 766 except 418,992 74.4%
188 762 discount 419,754 74.5%
189 759 allocate 420,513 74.7%
190 759 life 421,272 74.8%
191 751 available 422,023 74.9%
192 747 participate 422,770 75.1%
193 743 earn 423,513 75.2%
194 741 increase 424,254 75.3%
195 739 model 424,993 75.5%
196 726 attribute 425,719 75.6%
197 716 type 426,435 75.7%
198 712 subsequent 427,147 75.9%
199 703 capital 427,850 76.0%
200 700 occur 428,550 76.1%
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201 697 venture 429,247 76.2%
202 688 individual 429,935 76.4%
203 687 principle 430,622 76.5%
204 686 plant 431,308 76.6%
205 682 improve 431,990 76.7%
206 678 affect 432,668 76.8%
207 678 consequence 433,346 77.0%
208 678 represent 434,024 77.1%
209 677 return 434,701 77.2%
210 670 able 435,371 77.3%
211 665 total 436,036 77.4%
212 662 view 436,698 77.6%
213 659 contain 437,357 77.7%
214 659 prepare 438,016 77.8%
215 657 test 438,673 77.9%
216 650 equipment 439,323 78.0%
217 649 contribute 439,972 78.1%
218 648 construct 440,620 78.2%
219 644 necessary 441,264 78.4%
220 642 amortise 441,906 78.5%
221 642 incur 442,548 78.6%
222 628 exercise 443,176 78.7%
223 624 concept 443,800 78.8%
224 624 illustrate 444,424 78.9%
225 624 reduce 445,048 79.0%
226 620 discuss 445,668 79.1%
227 614 certain 446,282 79.3%
228 613 substance 446,895 79.4%
229 612 vest 447,507 79.5%
230 609 indicate 448,116 79.6%
231 609 loan 448,725 79.7%
232 605 govern 449,330 79.8%
233 600 material 449,930 79.9%
234 598 ordinary 450,528 80.0%
235 595 involve 451,123 80.1%
236 590 retain 451,713 80.2%
237 585 internal 452,298 80.3%
238 579 fix 452,877 80.4%
239 577 replace 453,454 80.5%
240 567 customer 454,021 80.6%
241 561 concern 454,582 80.7%
242 561 legal 455,143 80.8%
243 561 publish 455,704 80.9%
244 560 possible 456,264 81.0%
245 551 depreciate 456,815 81.1%
246 542 obtain 457,357 81.2%
247 539 observe 457,896 81.3%
248 532 regard 458,428 81.4%
249 531 principal 458,959 81.5%
250 524 extent 459,483 81.6%
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251 523 nhature 460,006 81.7%
252 522 limit 460,528 81.8%
253 519 form 461,047 81.9%
254 515 characterise 461,562 82.0%
255 508 fact 462,070 82.1%
256 507 evaluate 462,577 82.1%
257 506 embed 463,083 82.2%
258 503 intend 463,586 82.3%
259 501 potential 464,087 82.4%
260 500 structure 464,587 82.5%
261 494 complete 465,081 82.6%
262 492 exemption 465,573 82.7%
263 488 reclassify 466,061 82.8%
264 485 alter 466,546 82.9%
265 483 address 467,029 82.9%
266 483 probable 467,512 83.0%
267 475 debt 467,987 83.1%
268 469 analyse 468,456 83.2%
269 469 exclude 468,925 83.3%
270 467 money 469,392 83.4%
271 466 respect 469,858 83.4%
272 465 dividend 470,323 83.5%
273 463 retrospective 470,786 83.6%
274 462 accompany 471,248 83.7%
275 461 factor 471,709 83.8%
276 461 subject 472,170 83.9%
277 460 interim 472,630 83.9%
278 460 inventory 473,090 84.0%
279 459 expenditure 473,549 84.1%
280 454 remain 474,003 84.2%
281 453 feature 474,456 84.3%
282 450 argue 474,906 84.3%
283 447 resource 475,353 84.4%
284 445 originate 475,798 84.5%
285 440 input 476,238 84.6%
286 440 offset 476,678 84.7%
287 438 distribute 477,116 84.7%
288 436 portion 477,552 84.8%
289 432 approve 477,984 84.9%
290 430 clarify 478,414 85.0%
291 424 support 478,838 85.0%
292 422 allow 479,260 85.1%
293 422 equal 479,682 85.2%
294 422 understand 480,104 85.3%
295 421 trade 480,525 85.3%
296 413 function 480,938 85.4%
297 409 past 481,347 85.5%
298 408 guarantee 481,755 85.6%
299 407 phase 482,162 85.6%
300 407 technique 482,569 85.7%
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301 406 deduct 482,975 85.8%
302 404 sum 483,379 85.8%
303 393 mean 483,772 85.9%
304 391 borrow 484,163 86.0%
305 389 likely 484,552 86.0%
306 388 eliminate 484,940 86.1%
307 387 sufficient 485,327 86.2%
308 385 deliver 485,712 86.3%
309 380 swap 486,092 86.3%
310 379 minimise 486,471 86.4%
311 377 create 486,848 86.5%
312 376 portfolio 487,224 86.5%
313 375 introduce 487,599 86.6%
314 374 reverse 487,973 86.7%
315 369 process 488,342 86.7%
316 365 convert 488,707 86.8%
317 363 establish 489,070 86.9%
318 361 error 489,431 86.9%
319 360 commit 489,791 87.0%
320 358 power 490,149 87.0%
321 355 forecast 490,504 87.1%
322 354 delete 490,858 87.2%
323 353 order 491,211 87.2%
324 350 underlie 491,561 87.3%
325 347 achieve 491,908 87.4%
326 344 difficult 492,252 87.4%
327 344 immediate 492,596 87.5%
328 344 restrict 492,940 87.5%
329 338 document 493,278 87.6%
330 333 aggregate 493,611 87.7%
331 333 depend 493,944 87.7%
332 331 temporary 494,275 87.8%
333 325 explain 494,600 87.8%
334 324 evidence 494,924 87.9%
335 320 secure 495,244 87.9%
336 317 put 495,561 88.0%
337 315 enterprise 495,876 88.1%
338 314 award 496,190 88.1%
339 314 suggest 496,504 88.2%
340 313 comply 496,817 88.2%
341 313 outstanding 497,130 88.3%
342 312 satisfy 497,442 88.3%
343 310 element 497,752 88.4%
344 307 line 498,059 88.4%
345 305 public 498,364 88.5%
346 304 full 498,668 88.6%
347 302 shareholder 498,970 88.6%
348 301 enter 499,271 88.7%
349 299 list 499,570 88.7%
350 294 buy 499,864 88.8%
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351 294 deal 500,158 88.8%
352 292 short 500,450 88.9%
353 291 explore 500,741 88.9%
354 290 translate 501,031 89.0%
355 289 post 501,320 89.0%
356 285 liquid 501,605 89.1%
357 281 inflation 501,886 89.1%
358 281 prepay 502,167 89.2%
359 278 quantity 502,445 89.2%
360 277 situation 502,722 89.3%
361 274 authorise 502,996 89.3%
362 274 primary 503,270 89.4%
363 273 incorporate 503,543 89.4%
364 273 major 503,816 89.5%
365 269 remove 504,085 89.5%
366 268 entire 504,353 89.6%
367 268 point 504,621 89.6%
368 267 exceed 504,888 89.7%
369 266 supply 505,154 89.7%
370 265 actuary 505,419 89.8%
371 265 decrease 505,684 89.8%
372 264 history 505,948 89.8%
373 264 inflows 506,212 89.9%
374 264 remeasure 506,476 89.9%
375 262 mature 506,738 90.0%
376 259 close 506,997 90.0%
377 259 proportion 507,256 90.1%
378 258 place 507,514 90.1%
379 256 implement 507,770 90.2%
380 256 prefer 508,026 90.2%
381 255 influence 508,281 90.3%
382 253 modify 508,534 90.3%
383 252 usual 508,786 90.4%
384 247 external 509,033 90.4%
385 246 cumulative 509,279 90.4%
386 245 redeem 509,524 90.5%
387 244 terminate 509,768 90.5%
388 241 dissent 510,009 90.6%
389 241 prospect 510,250 90.6%
390 240 residual 510,490 90.7%
391 239 weight 510,729 90.7%
392 238 enhance 510,967 90.7%
393 238 lead 511,205 90.8%
394 237 dilute 511,442 90.8%
395 236 normal 511,678 90.9%
396 235 withdraw 511,913 90.9%
397 234 equivalent 512,147 91.0%
398 233 collect 512,380 91.0%
399 232 system 512,612 91.0%
400 231 judge 512,843 91.1%
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401 231 outflow 513,074 91.1%
402 230 common 513,304 91.2%
403 230 large 513,534 91.2%
404 229 accept 513,763 91.2%
405 229 cause 513,992 91.3%
406 229 claim 514,221 91.3%
407 227 reconcile 514,448 91.4%
408 226 accumulate 514,674 91.4%
409 226 review 514,900 91.4%
410 225 distinguish 515,125 91.5%
411 225 question 515,350 91.5%
412 224 important 515,574 91.6%
413 224 prohibit 515,798 91.6%
414 222 help 516,020 91.6%
415 220 ensure 516,240 91.7%
416 220 realise 516,460 91.7%
417 219 gross 516,679 91.8%
418 217 detail 516,896 91.8%
419 217 research 517,113 91.8%
420 215 constitute 517,328 91.9%
421 215 fee 517,543 91.9%
422 214 rise 517,757 91.9%
423 213 know 517,970 92.0%
424 212 recent 518,182 92.0%
425 211 call 518,393 92.1%
426 211 maintain 518,604 92.1%
427 209 absence 518,813 92.1%
428 209 premium 519,022 92.2%
429 209 restructure 519,231 92.2%
430 208 bond 519,439 92.2%
431 206 retire 519,645 92.3%
432 203 actual 519,848 92.3%
433 203 indefinite 520,051 92.4%
434 200 ask 520,251 92.4%
435 199 avoid 520,450 92.4%
436 199 jurisdiction 520,649 92.5%
437 198 excess 520,847 92.5%
438 198 explicit 521,045 92.5%
439 198 extend 521,243 92.6%
440 198 reach 521,441 92.6%
441 197 sense 521,638 92.6%
442 194 acknowledge 521,832 92.7%
443 194 collateral 522,026 92.7%
444 194 faithful 522,220 92.7%
445 194 inception 522,414 92.8%
446 194 quote 522,608 92.8%
447 193 cover 522,801 92.8%
448 193 demand 522,994 92.9%
449 192 content 523,186 92.9%
450 191 converge 523,377 92.9%
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451 190 assist 523,567 93.0%
452 189 compensate 523,756 93.0%
453 189 link 523,945 93.0%
454 188 charge 524,133 93.1%
455 188 table 524,321 93.1%
456 187 host 524,508 93.1%
457 186 elect 524,694 93.2%
458 185 express 524,879 93.2%
459 184 matter 525,063 93.2%
460 183 reinsurance 525,246 93.3%
461 183 select 525,429 93.3%
462 183 surplus 525,612 93.3%
463 182 decommissioning 525,794 93.4%
464 182 text 525,976 93.4%
465 181 warrant 526,157 93.4%
466 180 deposit 526,337 93.5%
467 180 focus 526,517 93.5%
468 179 capable 526,696 93.5%
469 176 hierarchy 526,872 93.6%
470 176 opinion 527,048 93.6%
471 175 real 527,223 93.6%
472 174 outcome 527,397 93.7%
473 174 range 527,571 93.7%
474 171 reconsider 527,742 93.7%
475 171 render 527,913 93.8%
476 170 access 528,083 93.8%
477 170 complex 528,253 93.8%
478 169 final 528,422 93.8%
479 169 index 528,591 93.9%
480 167 enable 528,758 93.9%
481 166 design 528,924 93.9%
482 166 fail 529,090 94.0%
483 166 undertake 529,256 94.0%
484 165 mutual 529,421 94.0%
485 164 raise 529,585 94.0%
486 164 reimburse 529,749 94.1%
487 163 policyholder 529,912 94.1%
488 163 precede 530,075 94.1%
489 162 request 530,237 94.2%
490 161 default 530,398 94.2%
491 161 entitle 530,559 94.2%
492 159 industry 530,718 94.2%
493 157 aspect 530,875 94.3%
494 155 context 531,030 94.3%
495 155 relocate 531,185 94.3%
496 152 consensus 531,337 94.4%
497 152 discrete 531,489 94.4%
498 151 organise 531,640 94.4%
499 151 reward 531,791 94.4%
500 150 imply 531,941 94.5%
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501 148 manner 532,089 94.5%
502 148 manufacture 532,237 94.5%
503 148 presume 532,385 94.5%
504 148 schedule 532,533 94.6%
505 148 supersede 532,681 94.6%
506 147 record 532,828 94.6%
507 146 leave 532,974 94.6%
508 146 ultimate 533,120 94.7%
509 145 correspond 533,265 94.7%
510 145 fundamental 533,410 94.7%
511 144 repay 533,554 94.8%
512 140 encourage 533,694 94.8%
513 140 unlike 533,834 94.8%
514 139 maximise 533,973 94.8%
515 138 compute 534,111 94.9%
516 138 confirm 534,249 94.9%
517 138 integrate 534,387 94.9%
518 138 lend 534,525 94.9%
519 136 consume 534,661 94.9%
520 136 minor 534,797 95.0%
521 136 multiply 534,933 95.0%
522 136 remuneration 535,069 95.0%
523 136 simple 535,205 95.0%
524 135 vehicle 535,340 95.1%
525 134 volatile 535,474 95.1%
526 133 output 535,607 95.1%
527 133 reject 535,740 95.1%
528 133 title 535,873 95.2%
529 132 denominate 536,005 95.2%
530 132 find 536,137 95.2%
531 132 proceed 536,269 95.2%
532 131 independent 536,400 95.3%
533 129 commercial 536,529 95.3%
534 129 experience 536,658 95.3%
535 129 incremental 536,787 95.3%
536 129 pool 536,916 95.3%
537 128 impose 537,044 95.4%
538 127 justify 537,171 95.4%
539 127 prevent 537,298 95.4%
540 127 repurchase 537,425 95.4%
541 127 volume 537,552 95.5%
542 126 distinct 537,678 95.5%
543 126 entry 537,804 95.5%
544 126 physical 537,930 95.5%
545 125 favour 538,055 95.6%
546 125 quarter 538,180 95.6%
547 124 appear 538,304 95.6%
548 122 geography 538,426 95.6%
549 122 section 538,548 95.6%
550 121 comprise 538,669 95.7%
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551 120 cancel 538,789 95.7%
552 120 pension 538,909 95.7%
553 120 restore 539,029 95.7%
554 119 notion 539,148 95.7%
555 118 accrue 539,266 95.8%
556 118 law 539,384 95.8%
557 118 strip 539,502 95.8%
558 117 salary 539,619 95.8%
559 115 reserve 539,734 95.8%
560 115 willing 539,849 95.9%
561 114 topic 539,963 95.9%
562 113 compound 540,076 95.9%
563 113 rent 540,189 95.9%
564 112 firm 540,301 96.0%
565 112 infrastructure 540,413 96.0%
566 112 mandate 540,525 96.0%
567 111 adequacy 540,636 96.0%
568 111 advantage 540,747 96.0%
569 111 extinguish 540,858 96.0%
570 109 environment 540,967 96.1%
571 109 free 541,076 96.1%
572 109 frequent 541,185 96.1%
573 109 intrinsic 541,294 96.1%
574 109 lack 541,403 96.1%
575 108 agent 541,511 96.2%
576 108 correct 541,619 96.2%
577 107 disaggregate 541,726 96.2%
578 107 embody 541,833 96.2%
579 106 preclude 541,939 96.2%
580 106 problem 542,045 96.3%
581 104 margin 542,149 96.3%
582 103 advise 542,252 96.3%
583 102 advertise 542,354 96.3%
584 102 offer 542,456 96.3%
585 102 unobservable 542,558 96.4%
586 101 concession 542,659 96.4%
587 101 format 542,760 96.4%
588 101 locate 542,861 96.4%
589 101 protect 542,962 96.4%
590 100 bear 543,062 96.4%
591 100 divide 543,162 96.5%
592 100 emphasise 543,262 96.5%
593 100 regular 543,362 96.5%
594 99 budget 543,461 96.5%
595 99 licence 543,560 96.5%
596 99 refund 543,659 96.5%
597 98 cease 543,757 96.6%
598 98 renew 543,855 96.6%
599 98 trust 543,953 96.6%
600 97 corporate 544,050 96.6%
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601 97 length 544,147 96.6%
602 97 perspective 544244 96.7%
603 97 technology 544,341 96.7%
604 95 demonstrate 544,436 96.7%
605 94 course 544,530 96.7%
606 94 enforce 544,624 96.7%
607 94 formula 544,718 96.7%
608 93 grow 544,811 96.8%
609 93 hybrid 544,904 96.8%
610 93 pass 544,997 96.8%
611 92 institution 545,089 96.8%
612 91 local 545,180 96.8%
613 91 procedure 545,271 96.8%
614 90 pro rata 545,361 96.8%
615 90 progress 545,451 96.9%
616 90 ready 545,541 96.9%
617 88 essential 545,629 96.9%
618 88 prescribe 545,717 96.9%
619 87 formal 545,804 96.9%
620 87 inherent 545,891 96.9%
621 87 percentage 545,978 97.0%
622 87 unbundle 546,065 97.0%
623 86 opportunity 546,151 97.0%
624 86 private 546,237 97.0%
625 85 commodity 546,322 97.0%
626 85 curtail 546,407 97.0%
627 85 deliberate 546,492 97.0%
628 85 fulfil 546,577 97.1%
629 85 pattern 546,662 97.1%
630 84 extract 546,746 97.1%
631 83 impact 546,829 97.1%
632 83 status 546,912 97.1%
633 82 pronouncement 546,994 97.1%
634 81 conduct 547,075 97.2%
635 81 deficit 547,156 97.2%
636 81 resolve 547,237 97.2%
637 81 update 547,318 97.2%
638 80 yield 547,398 97.2%
639 79 conflict 547,477 97.2%
640 79 effort 547,556 97.2%
641 79 facility 547,635 97.3%
642 79 onerous 547,714 97.3%
643 79 predict 547,793 97.3%
644 78 align 547,871 97.3%
645 78 contrast 547,949 97.3%
646 78 convey 548,027 97.3%
647 78 depart 548,105 97.3%
648 78 promise 548,183 97.3%
649 78 target 548,261 97.4%
650 77 outweigh 548,338 97.4%
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651 74 bargain 548,412 97.4%
652 74 eligible 548,486 97.4%
653 74 prohibition 548,560 97.4%
654 74 recur 548,634 97.4%
655 73 diversify 548,707 97.4%
656 72 forfeit 548,779 97.5%
657 72 unrelated 548,851 97.5%
658 71 cope 548,922 97.5%
659 71 negotiate 548,993 97.5%
660 71 rebut 549,064 97.5%
661 71 setting 549,135 97.5%
662 71 treasury 549,206 97.5%
663 71 unrecognised 549,277 97.5%
664 70 ignore 549,347 97.6%
665 70 mislead 549,417 97.6%
666 70 ongoing 549,487 97.6%
667 70 programme 549,557 97.6%
668 70 unnecessary 549,627 97.6%
669 69 execute 549,696 97.6%
670 69 expire 549,765 97.6%
671 69 match 549,834 97.6%
672 69 seek 549,903 97.7%
673 68 approximate 549,971 97.7%
674 68 debit 550,039 97.7%
675 68 incentive 550,107 97.7%
676 68 occupy 550,175 97.7%
677 67 omit 550,242 97.7%
678 67 rare 550,309 97.7%
679 66 assign 550,375 97.7%
680 66 confuse 550,441 97.8%
681 66 connect 550,507 97.8%
682 66 implicit 550,573 97.8%
683 66 intra 550,639 97.8%
684 66 look 550,705 97.8%
685 66 retail 550,771 97.8%
686 65 bring 550,836 97.8%
687 65 spread 550,901 97.8%
688 65 supplement 550,966 97.8%
689 65 waste 551,031 97.9%
690 64 centre 551,095 97.9%
691 64 desire 551,159 97.9%
692 64 mortgage 551,223 97.9%
693 64 partner 551,287 97.9%
694 63 bonus 551,350 97.9%
695 63 finite 551,413 97.9%
696 63 transparent 551,476 97.9%
697 62 advance 551,538 97.9%
698 62 arbitrary 551,600 98.0%
699 62 concentrate 551,662 98.0%
700 62 fall 551,724 98.0%
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701 62 franchise 551,786 98.0%
702 62 stable 551,848 98.0%
703 62 strike 551,910 98.0%
704 61 burden 551,971 98.0%
705 61 constrain 552,032 98.0%
706 61 delay 552,093 98.0%
707 61 threshold 552,154 98.1%
708 60 benchmark 552,214 98.1%
709 60 interaction 552,274 98.1%
710 60 verify 552,334 98.1%
711 59 compete 552,393 98.1%
712 59 mitigate 552,452 98.1%
713 58 audit 552,510 98.1%
714 58 breach 552,568 98.1%
715 58 monitor 552,626 98.1%
716 58 rational 552,684 98.1%
717 57 anticipate 552,741 98.2%
718 57 arm's length 552,798 98.2%
719 57 display 552,855 98.2%
720 57 expert 552,912 98.2%
721 56 bid 552,968 98.2%
722 56 especially 553,024 98.2%
723 56 medical 553,080 98.2%
724 56 severe 553,136 98.2%
725 56 utilise 553,192 98.2%
726 55 agency 553,247 98.2%
727 55 engage 553,302 98.3%
728 55 master 553,357 98.3%
729 55 neutral 553,412 98.3%
730 55 rule 553,467 98.3%
731 55 stock 553,522 98.3%
732 55 subordinate 553,577 98.3%
733 55 tangible 553,632 98.3%
734 55 timely 553,687 98.3%
735 55 tranche 553,742 98.3%
736 55 unrealised 553,797 98.3%
737 54 bankruptcy 553,851 98.4%
738 54 thought 553,905 98.4%
739 54 trigger 553,959 98.4%
740 53 adverse 554,012 98.4%
741 53 face 554,065 98.4%
742 53 force 554,118 98.4%
743 53 ratio 554,171 98.4%
744 52 critical 554,223 98.4%
745 52 professional 554,275 98.4%
746 52 simultaneous 554,327 98.4%
747 52 virtually 554,379 98.5%
748 51 field 554,430 98.5%
749 51 install 554,481 98.5%
750 51 synergy 554,532 98.5%
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751 50 announce 554,582 98.5%
752 50 negative 554,632 98.5%
753 50 rating 554,682 98.5%
754 50 solution 554,732 98.5%
755 50 straight 554,782 98.5%
756 50 surrender 554,832 98.5%
757 49 attach 554,881 98.5%
758 49 cedant 554,930 98.5%
759 49 consist 554,979 98.6%
760 49 promote 555,028 98.6%
761 49 relief 555,077 98.6%
762 49 sector 555,126 98.6%
763 48 commencement 555,174 98.6%
764 48 complement 555,222 98.6%
765 47 assert 555,269 98.6%
766 47 damage 555,316 98.6%
767 47 diminish 555,363 98.6%
768 46 fluctuate 555,409 98.6%
769 46 ground 555,455 98.6%
770 46 mark 555,501 98.6%
771 46 recommend 555,547 98.7%
772 46 scenario 555,593 98.7%
773 45 loyalty 555,638 98.7%
774 45 unite 555,683 98.7%
775 44 assemble 555,727 98.7%
776 44 feasible 555,771 98.7%
777 43 compel 555,814 98.7%
778 43 hindsight 555,857 98.7%
779 43 keep 555,900 98.7%
780 43 prudence 555,943 98.7%
781 43 remote 555,986 98.7%
782 43 transformation 556,029 98.7%
783 42 ceiling 556,071 98.8%
784 42 indemnification 556,113 98.8%
785 42 patent 556,155 98.8%
786 42 split 556,197 98.8%
787 41 analogy 556,238 98.8%
788 41 composition 556,279 98.8%
789 41 decline 556,320 98.8%
790 41 expand 556,361 98.8%
791 41 feedback 556,402 98.8%
792 41 premise 556,443 98.8%
793 41 series 556,484 98.8%
794 40 broker 556,524 98.8%
795 40 core 556,564 98.8%
796 40 foreseeable 556,604 98.8%
797 40 journal 556,644 98.9%
798 40 oppose 556,684 98.9%
799 40 residential 556,724 98.9%
800 40 trademark 556,764 98.9%
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801 40 transport 556,804 98.9%
802 39 affirm 556,843 98.9%
803 39 book 556,882 98.9%
804 39 mortality 556,921 98.9%
805 39 persuade 556,960 98.9%
806 39 road 556,999 98.9%
807 39 round 557,038 98.9%
808 39 substitute 557,077 98.9%
809 39 trend 557,116 98.9%
810 38 condense 557,154 98.9%
811 38 crisis 557,192 98.9%
812 38 efficient 557,230 99.0%
813 38 highlight 557,268 99.0%
814 38 perceive 557,306 99.0%
815 38 valid 557,344 99.0%
816 37 barter 557,381 99.0%
817 37 capture 557,418 99.0%
818 37 duration 557,455 99.0%
819 37 incidental 557,492 99.0%
820 37 instance 557,529 99.0%
821 37 overhead 557,566 99.0%
822 36 accurate 557,602 99.0%
823 36 consult 557,638 99.0%
824 36 correlate 557,674 99.0%
825 36 global 557,710 99.0%
826 36 isolate 557,746 99.0%
827 36 legislation 557,782 99.1%
828 36 overview 557,818 99.1%
829 36 predecessor 557,854 99.1%
830 36 surface 557,890 99.1%
831 36 underline 557,926 99.1%
832 35 attempt 557,961 99.1%
833 35 conversely 557,996 99.1%
834 34 abandon 558,030 99.1%
835 34 branch 558,064 99.1%
836 34 insolvency 558,098 99.1%
837 34 lapse 558,132 99.1%
838 34 mechanism 558,166 99.1%
839 33 appoint 558,199 99.1%
840 33 assure 558,232 99.1%
841 33 curve 558,265 99.1%
842 33 flexibility 558,298 99.1%
843 33 float 558,331 99.2%
844 33 pledge 558,364 99.2%
845 33 role 558,397 99.2%
846 32 count 558,429 99.2%
847 32 discharge 558,461 99.2%
848 32 draw 558,493 99.2%
849 32 leaseback 558,525 99.2%
850 32 merger 558,557 99.2%
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851 32 nominal 558,589 99.2%
852 32 unique 558,621 99.2%
853 32 voluntary 558,653 99.2%
854 31 enact 558,684 99.2%
855 31 facilitate 558,715 99.2%
856 31 interrelate 558,746 99.2%
857 31 royalty 558,777 99.2%
858 31 track 558,808 99.2%
859 30 consent 558,838 99.2%
860 29 disadvantage 558,867 99.2%
861 29 dismantle 558,896 99.3%
862 29 domestic 558,925 99.3%
863 29 statute 558,954 99.3%
864 29 uniform 558,983 99.3%
865 28 abuse 559,011 99.3%
866 28 automatic 559,039 99.3%
867 28 communicate 559,067 99.3%
868 28 encompass 559,095 99.3%
869 28 intermediate 559,123 99.3%
870 28 precise 559,151 99.3%
871 28 priority 559,179 99.3%
872 28 revoke 559,207 99.3%
873 28 routine 559,235 99.3%
874 28 surrounding 559,263 99.3%
875 27 constant 559,290 99.3%
876 27 exhaustive 559,317 99.3%
877 27 happen 559,344 99.3%
878 27 obscure 559,371 99.3%
879 27 outline 559,398 99.3%
880 27 phenomenon 559,425 99.3%
881 27 surrogate 559,452 99.4%
882 26 confer 559,478 99.4%
883 26 coupon 559,504 99.4%
884 26 interdependent 559,530 99.4%
885 26 marketplace 559,556 99.4%
886 26 proxy 559,582 99.4%
887 26 senior 559,608 99.4%
888 26 statistic 559,634 99.4%
889 26 suppose 559,660 99.4%
890 26 tell 559,686 99.4%
891 26 unanimous 559,712 99.4%
892 25 brand 559,737 99.4%
893 25 divergence 559,762 99.4%
894 25 mention 559,787 99.4%
895 25 overcome 559,812 99.4%
896 25 stream 559,837 99.4%
897 24 absolute 559,861 99.4%
898 24 bias 559,885 99.4%
899 24 conjunction 559,909 99.4%
900 24 declare 559,933 99.4%
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901 24 demographic 559,957 99.4%
902 24 feeder 559,981 99.4%
903 24 headquarters 560,005 99.4%
904 24 initiate 560,029 99.5%
905 24 rest 560,053 99.5%
906 24 waive 560,077 99.5%
907 23 conduit 560,100 99.5%
908 23 depict 560,123 99.5%
909 23 enlarge 560,146 99.5%
910 23 examine 560,169 99.5%
911 23 inevitable 560,192 99.5%
912 23 lifo 560,215 99.5%
913 23 numerous 560,238 99.5%
914 23 penalty 560,261 99.5%
915 23 pending 560,284 99.5%
916 23 population 560,307 99.5%
917 23 proper 560,330 99.5%
918 23 rectify 560,353 99.5%
919 23 reset 560,376 99.5%
920 23 shortfall 560,399 99.5%
921 23 traditional 560,422 99.5%
922 23 undermine 560,445 99.5%
923 22 absorb 560,467 99.5%
924 22 deteriorate 560,489 99.5%
925 22 solvency 560,511 99.5%
926 22 task 560,533 99.5%
927 22 understate 560,555 99.5%
928 21 boundary 560,576 99.6%
929 21 cessation 560,597 99.6%
930 21 conform 560,618 99.6%
931 21 fresh 560,639 99.6%
932 21 harm 560,660 99.6%
933 21 lump 560,681 99.6%
934 21 matrix 560,702 99.6%
935 21 redundancy 560,723 99.6%
936 21 segregate 560,744 99.6%
937 21 suitable 560,765 99.6%
938 21 urge 560,786 99.6%
939 20 despite 560,806 99.6%
940 20 doubt 560,826 99.6%
941 20 finish 560,846 99.6%
942 20 floor 560,866 99.6%
943 20 leveraged 560,886 99.6%
944 20 recourse 560,906 99.6%
945 20 roll 560,926 99.6%
946 20 saving 560,946 99.6%
947 20 subsume 560,966 99.6%
948 20 superior 560,986 99.6%
949 19 accelerate 561,005 99.6%
950 19 barrier 561,024 99.6%
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951 19 convenience 561,043 99.6%
952 19 counter 561,062 99.6%
953 19 emerge 561,081 99.6%
954 19 goal 561,100 99.6%
955 19 litigation 561,119 99.6%
956 19 medium 561,138 99.7%
957 19 obsolescence 561,157 99.7%
958 19 predetermined 561,176 99.7%
959 19 prefix 561,195 99.7%
960 19 purport 561,214 99.7%
961 19 query 561,233 99.7%
962 19 repair 561,252 99.7%
963 19 straightforward 561,271 99.7%
964 19 suffer 561,290 99.7%
965 19 tend 561,309 99.7%
966 18 carryforward 561,327 99.7%
967 18 clause 561,345 99.7%
968 18 commensurate 561,363 99.7%
969 18 dispute 561,381 99.7%
970 18 dissimilar 561,399 99.7%
971 18 membership 561,417 99.7%
972 18 outreach 561,435 99.7%
973 18 overlap 561,453 99.7%
974 18 positive 561,471 99.7%
975 18 prevail 561,489 99.7%
976 18 profile 561,507 99.7%
977 18 pursue 561,525 99.7%
978 18 quotation 561,543 99.7%
979 17 academic 561,560 99.7%
980 17 customary 561,577 99.7%
981 17 delegate 561,594 99.7%
982 17 impute 561,611 99.7%
983 17 pertinent 561,628 99.7%
984 17 search 561,645 99.7%
985 17 stem 561,662 99.7%
986 17 unguaranteed 561,679 99.7%
987 16 corroborate 561,695 99.7%
988 16 device 561,711 99.8%
989 16 discourage 561,727 99.8%
990 16 dual 561,743 99.8%
991 16 extraordinary 561,759 99.8%
992 16 idle 561,775 99.8%
993 16 insight 561,791 99.8%
994 16 proponent 561,807 99.8%
995 16 recycle 561,823 99.8%
996 16 repeat 561,839 99.8%
997 16 supervisor 561,855 99.8%
998 16 team 561,871 99.8%
999 16 toll 561,887 99.8%

1,000 16 viability 561,903 99.8%
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